

CUSTOMER'S COMMITMENT TO CONNECT

INSTRUCTIONS

Complete and return this form to Broward County by the due date listed below or risk penalties for violation of Section 34-35 of Broward County's Code of Ordinances.

NOTICE

This form is intended for homeowners: (1) whose property is not connected to water or sewer service as required by Broward County and (2) who have received a notice of violation. Signing this form signals the homeowner's intent to participate in a program that, if all homeowner obligations are fulfilled, will postpone or avoid penalties.

Homeowner obligations include, but are not limited to, the following:

- 1. Connecting to water or sewer service through a separate agreement with Broward County,
- 2. Granting an easement to Broward County to allow the installation of related equipment, and
- 3. Payment of all costs related to each water or sewer connection, whether in a lump sum or installments.

Should you have any questions, our Customer Service team is available Monday through Friday between 8:30am and 4:45pm at 954-831-3250. For additional information on this program, please click here.

CUSTOMER NAME	
COCTOMERTIVAL	
CUSTOMER NUMBER	
CUSTOMER ADDRESS	
DUE DATE	May 31, 2024

Signing below signals your intent to: (1) connect to water and sewer service and (2) enter into a separate binding contract with Broward County to facilitate all required service connections.

SIGN HERE:			
Owner	Date		

Failure to sign and return by **May 31, 2024**, risks the imposition of various penalties, including fines, for the violation of Section 34-35 of Broward County's Code of Ordinances.

Please return to:

Water and Wastewater Services – ATTN: Kevin Carter 2550 W Copans Rd Pompano Beach, FL 33069 wwsconnection@broward.org